
Wisconsin Lutheran College 
Student Success Center Tutoring Schedule – Spring 2025 

Subject Day Time Tutor Email 

Accounting 210 Sun 

Tues, Thurs 

2:00-4:00 PM L028 

7:30-9:30 PM L028 

Malachi 

Neumann 

malachi.neumann@mail.wlc.edu 

Anatomy & 

Physiology  

Mon, Wed 

Sun 

4:15-6:15 PM 

6:00-8:30 PM 

Leah 

Wierschke 

leah.wierschke@mail.wlc.edu 

Biology Sun, Tues, Thurs. 7:30-9:30 (WALI) Mikolaj 

Amaya-

Owerczuk 

mikolaj.amaya-

owerczuk@mail.wlc.edu 

Business  

(181, 182, 201) 

Mon, Thurs 

Tues, Wed 

7:00-9:00 PM 

3:30-5:30 PM 

Megan Huber megan.huber@mail.wlc.edu 

Calculus Mon, Wed 3:00-5:00 PM 

 

Emily Buch emily.buch@mail.wlc.edu 

Sun 

Thurs 

Tues, Wed 

7:30-9:30 PM 

7:00-9:00 PM 

7:00-9:00 PM 

Alyssa Ebeling 

 

Ryan Henning 

alyssa.ebeling@mail.wlc.edu 

 

ryan.henning@mail.wlc.edu 

Chemistry Sun, Thurs 

Mon 

7:30-9:30 PM (WALI) 

6:00-8:00 PM 

Rebekah 

Luckwaldt  

rebekah.luckwaldt@mail.wlc.edu 

Tues 

Wed 

7:30-9:30 (WALI) 

4:00-6:00 PM 

Jose Argueta jose.argueta@mail.wlc.edu 

Computer Science Mon 

Wed 

3:30-5:30 PM 

7:00-9:00 PM 

Megan Grow megan.grow@mail.wlc.edu 

Education  Mon 

Tues 

6:00-7:30 PM 

6:00-8:00 PM 

Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

History Mon, Sun 

Thurs 
6:00-9:00 PM 

8:00-10:00 PM 

John Varga  john.varga@mail.wlc.edu 

Music Tues, Wed, Thurs 7:00-9:00 (Music lab) Nathaniel 

Frisque 
nathaniel.frisque@mail.wlc.edu 

Nursing Tues 

Wed 

Thurs 

4:00-7:00 PM 

4:00-8:00 PM 

7:30-9:30 PM 

Camille Juga camille.juga@mail.wlc.edu 

Organic 

Chemistry 

Tues, Wed, Thurs 7:00-9:00 PM Tyler 

Kleinhaus 

tyler.kleinhaus@mail.wlc.edu 

Organizational 

Tutor 

By appointment By appointment  Autumn 

Przybyla 

autumn.przybyla@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon 

Tues 

6:00-7:30 PM 

6:00-8:00 PM 

Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

Physics Tues, Thurs 4:00-6:00 PM Lucas Carter lucas.carter@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 101 Tues, Thurs 7:00-8:30 PM Alexa Jopling alexa.jopling@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 120 By appointment By appointment  Karina 

Qualmann 

karina.qualmann@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 315 

 

Study sessions as 

communicated 

By appointment 

(LO30) 

Elaina Wilson elaina.wilson@mail.wlc.edu 

Sports & Exercise 

Science 

Mon, Tues 6:00-8:00 PM Morgan Mlsna  morgan.mlsna@mail.wlc.edu 

Statistics Mon, Wed, Thurs 

 

Sun, Tues, Thurs 

5:00-7:00 PM LO38 

 

7:30-9:30 PM WALI 

Alyssa Bivens 

 

Faith Pape  

alyssa.bivens@mail.wlc.edu 

 

faith.pape@mail.wlc.edu 

Theology Wed 7:30-9:00pm Vicars   

Writing Sun 

Mon-Thurs 

6:00-10:00pm 

3:30-10:00pm  

Various Use the QR code in the library to 

schedule an appointment 

**For times labeled WALI, tutors can be found over in the campus center dining area** 
If a location is not noted, the tutoring session will be held on the main floor of the library 


